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Value
Group

@D control
@D Treatment

Bacteroidetes

Fusobacteria

Proteobacteria

Actinobacteria

Saccharibacteria_(TM7)

Absconditabacteria_(SR1)

Gracilibacteria_(GN02)

Tenericutes

Synergistetes

Spirochaetes

Firmicutes

F27446.504
F27446.503
F27446.502
F27446.501
F27446.512
F27446.511
F27446.510
F27446.S09
F27446.508
F27446.S07
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